
Combinata Stili Conc.E – 1° Parte 
 

Cesenatico10/01/2016 

 

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BELPERIO GIUSI             : 08 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    23"90 : 

:  2 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    24"95 : 

:  3 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    26"53 : 

:  4 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    26"79 : 

:  5 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    27"44 : 

:  6 : SPADA MATILDE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    34"67 : 

:  7 : CANTONI VIOLA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    36"62 : 

:  8 : ANIELLO SIRIA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    39"10 : 

:  9 : PETRUCCI NOA               : 09 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    40"39 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    23"18 : 

:  2 : CORBELLI EDOARDO           : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    24"94 : 

:  3 : PAZZINI NICOLO             : 07 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    28"02 : 

:  4 : ANGELINI ANDREA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    32"35 : 

:  5 : PASQUINELLI MATTIA         : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"67 : 

:  6 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    36"05 : 

:  7 : MARCACCINI NICOL'          : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    36"13 : 

:  8 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"26 : 

:  9 : SCIVETTI VITTORIO          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    37"33 : 

: 10 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    37"92 : 

: 11 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    38"89 : 

: 12 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"34 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    41"49 : 

:  2 : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    43"68 : 

:  3 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    44"10 : 

:  4 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"75 : 

:  5 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"03 : 

:  6 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    45"55 : 

:  7 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    46"22 : 

:  8 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"33 : 

:  9 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"31 : 

: 10 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    50"81 : 

: 11 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    51"41 : 

: 12 : CARABINI BEATRICE          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"15 : 

: 13 : CASTELLI GIULIA            : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    56"22 : 

: 14 : MUCCIOLI ROSA              : 07 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    56"93 : 

: 15 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    57"32 : 

: 16 : BRONZETTI MARGHERITA       : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    57"69 : 

: 17 : ZANOTTI AMALIA             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    58"28 : 

: 18 : VALTANCOLI LAVINIA         : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    59"52 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CAGGIA ANDREAKAROL         : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    38"62 : 

:  2 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    39"19 : 

:  3 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"91 : 

:  4 : GALETTI GIORDANO           : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    43"18 : 

:  5 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    43"33 : 

:  6 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"57 : 



:  7 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    45"26 : 

:  8 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    45"35 : 

:  9 : BARBIERI GIULIO            : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    45"78 : 

: 10 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    46"64 : 

: 11 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    47"96 : 

: 12 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"15 : 

: 13 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    50"45 : 

: 14 : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"40 : 

: 15 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"81 : 

: 16 : FARINA MIRKO               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    51"84 : 

: 17 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"17 : 

: 18 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    53"44 : 

: 19 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    53"68 : 

: 20 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    53"70 : 

: 21 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    54"22 : 

: 22 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    58"93 : 

: 23 : GIOIA JACOPO               : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'17"51 : 

: 24 : BARDEGGIA NATHAN           : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :  1'24"57 : 

:    : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE          Codice: FAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MULARONI SOFIA             : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    35"00 : 

:  2 : CARABINI CHIARA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    35"20 : 

:  3 : VALTANCOLI SOFIA           : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    35"30 : 

:  4 : CINARELLI ALICE            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    35"60 : 

:  5 : SANTI BEATRICE             : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    36"10 : 

:  6 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    36"71 : 

:  7 : DOLCINI ALICE              : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    36"79 : 

:  8 : PESARESI MATILDE           : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    37"50 : 

:  9 : TAMAGNINI VIOLA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"16 : 

: 10 : GAIDELLA CRISTINA          : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"91 : 

: 11 : SALVI VIOLA                : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    39"55 : 

: 12 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"65 : 

: 13 : DE MARCO GIULIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    41"49 : 

: 14 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    41"55 : 

: 15 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    43"34 : 

: 16 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    43"59 : 

: 17 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"47 : 

: 18 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    47"16 : 

: 19 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    47"27 : 

: 20 : DARDARI ALESSIA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    48"39 : 

: 21 : FORNACIARI ERICA           : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    49"27 : 

: 22 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"34 : 

: 23 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    50"98 : 

: 24 : NICOLAEV IVOLA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"21 : 

: 25 : MURATORI ASIA              : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    52"84 : 

: 26 : OTTAVIANI CHIARA           : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    54"50 : 

: 27 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    55"80 : 

: 28 : LO PRETE GLORIA            : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'00"67 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI           Codice: MAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : OPPIOLI MATTEO             : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    29"99 : 

:  2 : GUIDI ALBERTO              : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    30"08 : 

:  3 : FATICATI GIUSEPPE          : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    33"70 : 

:  4 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    34"49 : 

:  5 : BERNARDI ANDREA            : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    34"61 : 

:  6 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    35"34 : 

:  7 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    37"56 : 

:  8 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    38"63 : 

:  9 : SPADA MATTEO               : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    40"58 : 



: 10 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    41"90 : 

: 11 : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    42"34 : 

: 12 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"81 : 

: 13 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"24 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE               Codice: FRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    34"93 : 

:  2 : TURA ANDREA                : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :    37"54 : 

:  3 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POL.VALMAR               :    41"37 : 

:  4 : FABBRI ALICE               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    46"78 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI                Codice: MRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERARDI OMAR               : 00 : GELSO TEAM               :    30"18 : 

:  2 : PISCAGLIA MATTIA           : 02 : POL.VALMAR               :    31"76 : 

:  3 : CORONA LUCA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"21 : 

:  4 : ANIELLO LORENZO            : 02 : GELSO TEAM               :    37"46 : 

:  5 : OSIPOV DANIIL              : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA JUNIOR FEMMINE                Codice: FJF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CIARONI EMMA               : 01 : POL.VALMAR               :    33"76 : 

:  2 : NIGRO VERONICA PIA         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"96 : 

:  3 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    37"99 : 

:  4 : LAERA GAIA                 : 01 : POL.VALMAR               :    38"17 : 

:  5 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"38 : 

:  6 : DE CRESCENZO MICOL         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"26 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI LORENZO CAMILLA         : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"98 : 

:  2 : DE CRESCENZO DANIA         : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"27 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ANDRIULLI RAOUL            : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    29"23 : 

:  2 : MANDUCHI JACOPO            : 95 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    32"04 : 

:  3 : SOLDATI MARCO              : 94 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    32"69 : 

:  4 : DOMENICHELLI LUCA          : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"76 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BELPERIO GIUSI             : 08 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    22"20 : 

:  2 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    23"49 : 

:  3 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    24"01 : 

:  4 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    25"88 : 

:  5 : ANIELLO SIRIA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    26"62 : 

:  6 : CANTONI VIOLA              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    27"89 : 

:  7 : SPADA MATILDE              : 08 : GELSO TEAM               :    28"25 : 

:  8 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    29"39 : 

:  9 : PETRUCCI NOA               : 09 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    31"18 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    22"99 : 

:  2 : PAZZINI NICOLO             : 07 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    25"48 : 



:  3 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    26"05 : 

:  4 : ANGELINI ANDREA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    27"17 : 

:  5 : CORBELLI EDOARDO           : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    27"27 : 

:  6 : MARCACCINI NICOL'          : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    27"32 : 

:  7 : SCIVETTI VITTORIO          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    27"71 : 

:  8 : COTTONARO FRANCESCO        : 08 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    28"50 : 

:  9 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    30"10 : 

: 10 : MENGHI LUCA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    30"46 : 

: 11 : PASQUINELLI MATTIA         : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    31"50 : 

: 12 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    31"95 : 

: 13 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 08 : ALDEBARAN                :    32"46 : 

: 14 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    32"52 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    41"09 : 

:  2 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    42"28 : 

:  3 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    42"79 : 

:  4 : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    42"94 : 

:  5 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"69 : 

:  6 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"95 : 

:  7 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"38 : 

:  8 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    45"71 : 

:  9 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"23 : 

: 10 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN                :    47"43 : 

: 11 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :    48"38 : 

: 12 : CARABINI BEATRICE          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    51"92 : 

: 13 : VALTANCOLI LAVINIA         : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"24 : 

: 14 : ANDOLFO GINEVRA            : 06 : GELSO TEAM               :    52"78 : 

: 15 : CASTELLI GIULIA            : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    53"04 : 

: 16 : BRONZETTI MARGHERITA       : 07 : GELSO TEAM               :    53"46 : 

: 17 : MUCCIOLI ROSA              : 07 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    53"73 : 

: 18 : ZANOTTI AMALIA             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    54"83 : 

: 19 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 07 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    57"86 : 

: 20 : MOLINARI GRETA             : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    58"82 : 

: 21 : GALASSI ALICE              : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'01"17 : 

: 22 : BLATTI REBECCA             : 07 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'01"37 : 

: 23 : GENTILI MADDALENA          : 07 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'04"31 : 

: 24 : EL MQADEM YASMINA          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'23"64 : 

: 25 : BEN HAIMEUR DINA           : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'25"97 : 

:    : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    38"28 : 

:  2 : CAGGIA ANDREAKAROL         : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    38"50 : 

:  3 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    42"25 : 

:  4 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    43"70 : 

:  5 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    44"16 : 

:  6 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"14 : 

:  7 : BAIOCCHI GIOELE            : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    45"49 : 

:  8 : GALETTI GIORDANO           : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"49 : 

:  9 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    46"58 : 

: 10 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    46"61 : 

: 11 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    47"93 : 

: 12 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    47"98 : 

: 13 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    48"33 : 

: 14 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    49"97 : 

: 15 : BARBIERI GIULIO            : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    50"49 : 

: 16 : FARINA MIRKO               : 05 : GELSO TEAM               :    50"85 : 

: 17 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    51"06 : 

: 18 : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    51"16 : 



: 19 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    51"22 : 

: 20 : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    52"13 : 

: 21 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    52"16 : 

: 22 : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    52"76 : 

: 23 : PISCAGLIA TOMMASO          : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    55"13 : 

: 24 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    56"11 : 

: 25 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    56"18 : 

: 26 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    56"32 : 

: 27 : BERARDI MICHELE            : 06 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    57"05 : 

: 28 : BARDEGGIA NATHAN           : 06 : ALDEBARAN                :    59"49 : 

: 29 : GIOIA JACOPO               : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'02"91 : 

: 30 : PERRONE ALESSANDRO         : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'11"38 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VALTANCOLI SOFIA           : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    36"15 : 

:  2 : MULARONI SOFIA             : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"35 : 

:  3 : GAIDELLA CRISTINA          : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"32 : 

:  4 : SANTI BEATRICE             : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"42 : 

:  5 : CINARELLI ALICE            : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    38"50 : 

:  6 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    38"91 : 

:  7 : DOLCINI ALICE              : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    39"02 : 

:  8 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    39"33 : 

:  9 : CARABINI CHIARA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    39"68 : 

: 10 : TAMAGNINI VIOLA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    39"84 : 

: 11 : DE MARCO GIULIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    40"13 : 

: 12 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    41"41 : 

: 13 : PESARESI MATILDE           : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    42"94 : 

: 14 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    42"99 : 

: 15 : SALVI VIOLA                : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    43"73 : 

: 16 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    43"78 : 

: 17 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    44"20 : 

: 18 : FORNACIARI ERICA           : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    44"52 : 

: 19 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    44"60 : 

: 20 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN                :    45"15 : 

: 21 : NICOLAEV IVOLA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    47"35 : 

: 22 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    47"82 : 

: 23 : DARDARI ALESSIA            : 05 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    48"60 : 

: 24 : MURATORI ASIA              : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    49"52 : 

: 25 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    49"98 : 

: 26 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    52"27 : 

: 27 : OTTAVIANI CHIARA           : 05 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    54"34 : 

: 28 : LO PRETE GLORIA            : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'01"67 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GUIDI ALBERTO              : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    31"78 : 

:  2 : OPPIOLI MATTEO             : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    32"01 : 

:  3 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    32"88 : 

:  4 : BERNARDI ANDREA            : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    35"32 : 

:  5 : FATICATI GIUSEPPE          : 03 : GENS AQUATICA            :    35"76 : 

:  6 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"68 : 

:  7 : GIOVANNINI PIETRO          : 04 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"73 : 

:  8 : GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA      : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    38"56 : 

:  9 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    39"09 : 

: 10 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : ALDEBARAN                :    40"16 : 

: 11 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"34 : 

: 12 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN                :    42"50 : 

: 13 : SPADA MATTEO               : 04 : GELSO TEAM               :    42"79 : 

: 14 : MAGNANI ERIK               : 04 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    49"55 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



       50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TURA ANDREA                : 03 : GELSO TEAM               :    39"00 : 

:  2 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    39"18 : 

:  3 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POL.VALMAR               :    41"34 : 

:  4 : FABBRI ALICE               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    45"16 : 

:  5 : ORIOLI CARLOTTA            : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    46"62 : 

:  6 : ZAVATTA EVA                : 03 : AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA :    46"84 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CORONA LUCA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"97 : 

:  2 : BERARDI OMAR               : 00 : GELSO TEAM               :    35"18 : 

:  3 : PISCAGLIA MATTIA           : 02 : POL.VALMAR               :    37"58 : 

:  4 : ANIELLO LORENZO            : 02 : GELSO TEAM               :    40"45 : 

:  5 : OSIPOV DANIIL              : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"68 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO JUNIOR FEMMINE                   Codice: FJD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CIARONI EMMA               : 01 : POL.VALMAR               :    35"57 : 

:  2 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"13 : 

:  3 : NIGRO VERONICA PIA         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    38"40 : 

:  4 : DE CRESCENZO MICOL         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"00 : 

:  4 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"00 : 

:  6 : LAERA GAIA                 : 01 : POL.VALMAR               :    42"11 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DE CRESCENZO DANIA         : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"09 : 

:  2 : DI LORENZO CAMILLA         : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    42"84 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ANDRIULLI RAOUL            : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    34"62 : 

:  2 : MANDUCHI JACOPO            : 95 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    34"78 : 

:  3 : SOLDATI MARCO              : 94 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    39"62 : 

:  4 : DOMENICHELLI LUCA          : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"38 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

 

Classifica Società   

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  005  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI             0       6   7   5 

  2)  001  AROUND SPORT TEAM CESENA           0       5   3   1 

  3)  004  GENS AQUATICA                      0       4   5   4 

  4)  002  ALDEBARAN                          0       3   3   5 

  5)  007  POL.VALMAR                         0       2   2   4 

  6)  003  GELSO TEAM                         0       2   2   1 

 


